Groveport Madison Middle School Boys' Soccer

Coach: Freddy Jimenez
Contact:
email: cruisersoccer@outlook.com
Remind: @gmmsbs  https://www.remind.com/join/gmmsbs

Summer Tentative Schedule
Open Field Sessions Date Time

Monday  7/18/2023 5p - 6:30p
Tuesday  7/19/2023 5p - 6:30p
Wednesday  7/20/2023 5p - 6:30p
Monday  7/24/2023 5p - 6:30p
Tuesday  7/25/2023 5p - 6:30p
Wednesday  7/26/2023 5p - 6:30p
Season Starts: 8/1/2023
Try-outs Date Time

8/1/2023 5p - 7p
8/2/2023 5p-7p
8/3/2023 5p - 7p

Final Team Selection: 8/4/2023
Parent Meeting: 8/8/2023
Tournament Dates: TBD

ALL forms must be completed and uploaded to FinalForms
No Exceptions

If documents are not uploaded and approved
students may not participate

Season Schedule

Date Type

8/7/2023 Practice
8/8/2023 Practice
8/9/2023 Practice
8/10/2023 Practice

8/14/2023 Scrimmage
8/15/2023 Practice

8/16/2023 Game
8/17/2023 Practice

8/21/2023 Practice
8/22/2023 Game
8/23/2023 Practice
8/24/2023 Game

8/28/2023 Game

8/29/2023 Practice
8/30/2023 Practice
8/31/2023 Practice

9/4/2023 Holiday
9/5/2023 Practice

9/6/2023 Practice
9/7/2023 Game

9/11/2023 Game

9/12/2023 Practice
9/13/2023 Practice
9/14/2023 Game

9/18/2023 Game
9/19/2023 Practice
9/20/2023 Practice
9/21/2023 Game

9/25/2023 Practice
9/26/2023 Game
9/27/2023 Practice
9/28/2023 Game

Location

**Subject to Change**

Opponent

Hamilton Township

Circleville Middle School

Rosemore Middle School

The Wellington School

Jones Middle School

Labor Day

Hastings Middle School

Grandview Heights School

Hilliard Weaver Middle School

Hilliard Heritage

Worthington Christian

Columbus Academy

Newark Liberty Middle School

Site

Middle School South
Middle School South
Middle School South
Middle School South

Middle School South
Middle School South

Middle School South
Middle School South

Middle School South

Whitehall-Yearling High School

Middle School South
Middle School South

Middle School South
Middle School South
Middle School South
Middle School South

No School
Middle School South

Middle School South
Middle School South

Middle School South

Middle School South
Middle School South
Middle School South

Middle School South
Middle School South
Middle School South
Middle School South

Middle School South

Columbus Acadamey Middle School

Middle School South
Middle School South

Start

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:30 PM
5:00 PM

5:30 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

End

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM
6:45 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM



